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Mx Prestige Cavallara
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Pos.
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mgmkiming
Pilota
CARIOLATO Nicola

SOTTOCORNO Luca
CELOTTO Marco

MIRTUONO ALLASIA Matias
CENERELLI Gianmarco

10 POLLO Luca

CERONE Niccol6
MONTI Stefano
CINTI Corrado

PARACCHINI Leonardo

11 NALDI Alessandro
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MX1_MX2-GaralGrC
Elenco partenti (11)

Classe Mod.
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Team - Motoclub
B.B.1 Bibione

Mx Revel

The Riders Factory
Fast Energy S.R.L.
S$11 Diana MX
Orbassano Racing
La Rocca

Mx Revel

Over Competition Mx
Pomposa

Castellarano

Esposto ore : 15:34
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Cavallara, sabato 05 giugno 2021
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ESPOSIZIONE
INTERNAZIONALE
CICLO «MOTOCICLO

Moto
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Kawasaki
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Transp .
20084
20089
20471
14158
26103
20461
20486
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20517
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